2014 Nartional High School Drill Team Championships
Mixed ArRms

FoAk K

Overall Torals

Proportional Points

Total Points  School Team INS REG CG SqdEX PItEX
f 5989 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks 1200 1200 1200 1189 1200
2 5287 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers 914 987 1164 1200 1022
3 5184 Papillion-La Vista South HS Centurions 1078 934 997 1113 1061
4 5158 Seneca High School Lady Redhawks 1049 1128 1038 965 980
5 4944 Airport High School Golden Talons 878 1061 932 1054 1019
6 4899 Winter Springs High School Platinum Bears 1oy 936 811 1020 1023
7 4558 Charles H. Milby Senior HS Buffalo Soldiers 854 987 1057 963 697
& 4276 Miami Coral Park Senior HS Ram Rangers 711 803 964 902 896
9 4185 Hubbard High School Scarlett Griffins 761 859 843 859 862
0 4030 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts 668 937 1011 735 680
3129 Mount Tabor High School Spartans 676 828 821 327 478
2 2576 Gloucester High School Fighting Fishermen 808 868 900 Y Y
B 2183 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard 687 688 340 227 240
14 852 Hereford High School First Herd BN Y 0 852 Y 0
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Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/5/2014 8:37:13 PM




2014 National High School Drill Team Championships

Mixed Arms W INspecTioN

TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
Total Possible - 1200 Points
! 927 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
2 857 Winter Springs High School Platinum Bears
3 833 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions
4 810 Seneca High School Lady Redhawks
5 706 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers
6 678 Airport High School Golden Talons
7 660 Charles H. Milby Senior High School Buffalo Soldiers
§ 624 Gloucester High School Fighting Fishermen
9 588 Hubbard High School Scarlett Griffins
10 549 Miami Coral Park Senior High School Ram Rangers
L 531 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard
2 522 Mount Tabor High School Spartans
13 516 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts

[44:42 PM
8 Placement determined by tie-breaker 5/5/2014 5:4



2014 National High School Drill Team Championships

(
(

Mixed ArRMms W ReqgulaTtion
TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
Total Possible - 1080 Points
! 767 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
2 721 Seneca High School Lady Redhawks
3 678 Airport High School Golden Talons
4 631 O Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers
5 631 @ Charles H. Milby Senior High School Buffalo Soldiers
6 599 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts
7 598 Winter Springs High School Platinum Bears
§ 597 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions
9 555 Gloucester High School Fighting Fishermen
10 549 Hubbard High School Scarlett Griffins
L 529 Mount Tabor High School Spartans
2 513 Miami Coral Park Senior High School Ram Rangers
13 440 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard

1)

2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/5/2014 5:44:44 PM



2014 National High School Drill Team Championships
Mixed Arms

TOTALS
Toral Possible - 00 Points

SCHOOL

Fokk

TEAM

Commander's Totals

Commander

! 225

2 196
3 184
4 172
5 151
6 150
7 136
§ 131
9 110
10 90
f 76 (1)
f2 76 @)
3 28

(
(

1)

Fern Creek High School

Airport High School
Seneca High School

Smith Cotton High School

Ridge Community High School
Charles H. Milby Senior High Schoo
Winter Springs High School
Gloucester High School

Hubbard High School

Miami Coral Park Senior High Scho
Mount Tabor High School

Lady Leathernecks
Golden Talons
Lady Redhawks
Black Tigers

Lady Bolts

Buffalo Soldiers
Platinum Bears
Fighting Fishermen
Scarlett Griffins
Ram Rangers
Spartans

Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions

Passaic High School

2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

Mighty Indian Guard

Cadet White, Deja
Cadet Hickox, Christian

Cadet Busto, Rachel
Cadet Dement, Rachael
Cadet Soto, Jomalis
Cadet Estrada, Jennifer
Cadet Garcia, Antonio
Cadet Ryan, Emily
Cadet GARCIA, AMY
Cadet Hildegaamo, Des
Cadet Vega, Karla
Cadet Pelham, Bradley
Cadet Vasquez, Silalet

5/5/2014 5:44:46 PM



2014 Nartional High School Drill Team Championships

Mixed Arms

Fokk

Color Guard

(
(

TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
Total Possible - 1200 Points
! 703 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
2 682 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers
3 619 Charles H. Milby Senior High School Buffalo Soldiers
4 608 Seneca High School Lady Redhawks
5 592 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts
6 584 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions
7 565 Miami Coral Park Senior High School Ram Rangers
8 546 Airport High School Golden Talons
9 527 Gloucester High School Fighting Fishermen
10 499 Hereford High School First Herd BN
" 494 Hubbard High School Scarlett Griffins
12 481 Mount Tabor High School Spartans
3 475 Winter Springs High School Platinum Bears
14 199 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard

1)

2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/5/2014 5:44:48 PM



2014 National High School Drill Team Championships

Mixed Arms

Fokk

Souad ExhibiTion

(
(

TOTALS SCHOOL TEAM
Total Possible - 1200 Points
! 841 Smith Cotton High School Black Tigers
2 833 Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks
3 780 Papillion-La Vista South High School Centurions
4 739 Airport High School Golden Talons
S 715 Winter Springs High School Platinum Bears
6 676 Seneca High School Lady Redhawks
7 675 Charles H. Milby Senior High School Buffalo Soldiers
§ 632 Miami Coral Park Senior High School Ram Rangers
9 602 Hubbard High School Scarlett Griffins
10 515 Ridge Community High School Lady Bolts
L 229 Mount Tabor High School Spartans
2 159 Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard

1)

7) Placement determined by tie-breaker

5/5/2014 5:44:51 PM



2014 National High School Drill Team Championships

Mixed Arms

TOTALS

Toral Possible - 1200 Points

Fokk

SCHOOL

Platoon Exhibition

TEAM

(
(

1
2
3

[, B N

1l
12

1)

849
751
724
723
721
693
634
610
493
481
338
170

2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

Fern Creek High School

Papillion-La Vista South High School
Winter Springs High School

Smith Cotton High School

Airport High School

Seneca High School

Miami Coral Park Senior High School
Hubbard High School

Charles H. Milby Senior High School
Ridge Community High School
Mount Tabor High School

Passaic High School

Lady Leathernecks
Centurions
Platinum Bears
Black Tigers
Golden Talons
Lady Redhawks
Ram Rangers
Scarlett Griffins
Buffalo Soldiers
Lady Bolts
Spartans

Mighty Indian Guard

5/5/2014 5:44:53 PM



2014 Nartional High School Drill Team Championships
Mixed ArRms *** Solo Exhibirion

TOTALS CADET NAME SCHOOL TEAM
Toral Possible - 1200 Points

d 993 Cadet Hagood, Olivia Summerlin Academy DOD I

2 934 Cadet Jonas, Sabrina Ringgold High School Tigers Il

3 843 Cadet Crump, Thomas Ringgold High School Tigers Il

4 801 Cadet Morales, Michelle Miami Coral Park Senior High Sc Ram Rangers

5 736 Cadet Hagan, Kari Fern Creek High School Lady Leathernecks

6 704 Cadet Sandoval, Cynthia Airport High School Golden Talons

7 695 Cadet Estrada, Jennifer ~ Charles H. Milby Senior High Sc Buffalo Soldiers

& 688 Cadet Pena, Kimberly Miami Coral Park Senior High Sc Ram Rangers

9 663 Cadet Pace, Erika Ridge Community High School  Lady Bolts

10 647 Cadet Bradwell, Kayla Airport High School Golden Talons

" 511 Cadet Reyes, Nashaly Winter Springs High School Platinum Bears

2 487 Cadet Salazar, Joe Charles H. Milby Senior High Sc Buffalo Soldiers

3 401 Cadet Zuniga, Joshua Passaic High School Mighty Indian Guard
) 5/5/2014 5:44:55 PM

é) Placement determined by tie-breaker



2014 Nartional High School Drill Team Championships

TOTALS

Mixed Arms

CADETS

Toral Possible - 1200 Points

FoAk K

SCHOOL

Dual ExhibiTion

TEAM

(

(1

2) Placement determined by tie-breaker

10
1"
12
13
14

)

717
704
667
625
612
602
561
555
531
520
502
466
462
412

Cadets Morales & Pena
Cadets Jonas & Jonas
Cadets Hagood & Howard
Cadets Womack & White
Cadets Shaw & Hagan
Cadets Manzo & Gracia
Cadets Geraghty & Smith
Cadets Hickox & Sandoval
Cadets Campbell & Salas
Cadets Pace & Doolittle
Cadets Toscano & Garcia
Cadets Pressley & Mitchell
Cadets Thompson & Flick
Cadets Orellana & Matos

Miami Coral Park Senior HS
Ringgold High School
Summerlin Academy

Fern Creek High School
Fern Creek High School
Winter Springs High School
Gloucester High School
Airport High School

Miami Coral Park Senior HS

Ridge Community High School

Charles H. Milby Senior HS
Airport High School
Winter Springs High School
Passaic High School

Demilitarized Dual Exhibition - Page 1 of 1

Ram Rangers
Tigers Il

DOD I

Lady Leathernecks
Lady Leathernecks
Platinum Bears
Fighting Fishermen
Golden Talons
Ram Rangers

Lady Bolts

Buffalo Soldiers
Golden Talons
Platinum Bears
Mighty Indian Guard

5/5/2014 5:44:57 PM
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