Mixed Arms



#### Overall Totals

			Proportional Points						
Total Points		School	Team	INS	REG	CG	SqdEX	PltEX	
1	5989	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	1200	1200	1200	1189	1200	
2	5287	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	914	987	1164	1200	1022	
3	5184	Papillion-La Vista South HS	Centurions	1078	934	997	1113	1061	
4	5158	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks	1049	1128	1038	965	980	
5	4944	Airport High School	Golden Talons	878	1061	932	1054	1019	
6	4899	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears	1109	936	811	1020	1023	
7	4558	Charles H. Milby Senior HS	Buffalo Soldiers	854	987	1057	963	697	
8	4276	Miami Coral Park Senior HS	Ram Rangers	711	803	964	902	896	
9	4185	Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins	761	859	843	859	862	
10	4030	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	668	937	1011	735	680	
11	3129	Mount Tabor High School	Spartans	676	828	821	327	478	
12	2576	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen	808	868	900	0	0	
13	2183	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	687	688	340	227	240	
14	852	Hereford High School	First Herd BN	0	0	852	0	0	

## Mixed Arms



## **Inspection**

	TOTALS ssible - 1200 Points	SCHOOL	TEAM
1	927	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks
2	857	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears
3	833	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions
4	810	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks
5	706	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers
6	678	Airport High School	Golden Talons
7	660	Charles H. Milby Senior High School	Buffalo Soldiers
8	624	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen
9	588	Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins
10	549	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Ram Rangers
11	531	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard
12	522	Mount Tabor High School	Spartans
<i>1</i> 3	516	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts

## Mixed Arms



## REGULATION

TOTALS Total Possible - 1080 Points	SCHOOL	TEAM
1 767	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks
<sup>2</sup> 721	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks
<sup>3</sup> 678	Airport High School	Golden Talons
<b>4 631</b> (1)	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers
<b>631</b> (2)	Charles H. Milby Senior High School	Buffalo Soldiers
6 599	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts
<sup>7</sup> 598	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears
<sup>8</sup> 597	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions
<sup>9</sup> 555	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen
<sup>10</sup> 549	Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins
<sup>11</sup> 529	Mount Tabor High School	Spartans
<sup>12</sup> 513	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Ram Rangers
<sup>13</sup> 440	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard

Mixed Arms



## Commander's Totals

TOTALS Total Possible - 500 Points		SCHOOL	TEAM	Commander
1	225	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks	Cadet White, Deja
2	196	Airport High School	Golden Talons	Cadet Hickox, Christian
3	184	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks	Cadet Busto, Rachel
4	172	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers	Cadet Dement, Rachael
5	151	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts	Cadet Soto, Jomalis
6	150	Charles H. Milby Senior High Schoo	Buffalo Soldiers	Cadet Estrada, Jennifer
7	136	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears	Cadet Garcia, Antonio
8	131	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen	Cadet Ryan, Emily
9	110	Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins	Cadet GARCIA, AMY
10	90	Miami Coral Park Senior High Scho	Ram Rangers	Cadet Hildegaamo, Des
11	<b>76</b> <sup>(1)</sup>	Mount Tabor High School	Spartans	Cadet Vega, Karla
12	<b>76</b> <sup>(2)</sup>	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions	Cadet Pelham, Bradley
13	28	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard	Cadet Vasquez, Silalet

## Mixed Arms



## Color Guard

	OTALS ble - 1200 Points	SCHOOL	TEAM
1	703	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks
2	682	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers
3	619	Charles H. Milby Senior High School	Buffalo Soldiers
4	608	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks
5	592	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts
6	584	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions
7	565	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Ram Rangers
8	546	Airport High School	Golden Talons
9	527	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen
10	499	Hereford High School	First Herd BN
11	494	Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins
12	481	Mount Tabor High School	Spartans
<i>1</i> 3	475	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears
14	199	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard

## Mixed Arms



## Squad Exhibition

Total Po	TOTALS ssible - 1200 Points	SCHOOL	TEAM
1	841	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers
2	833	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks
3	780	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions
4	739	Airport High School	Golden Talons
5	715	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears
6	676	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks
7	675	Charles H. Milby Senior High School	Buffalo Soldiers
8	632	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Ram Rangers
9	602	Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins
10	515	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts
11	229	Mount Tabor High School	Spartans
12	159	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard

#### Mixed Arms



#### Platoon Exhibition

TOTALS Total Possible - 1200 Points		SCHOOL	TEAM
1	849	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks
2	751	Papillion-La Vista South High School	Centurions
3	724	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears
4	723	Smith Cotton High School	Black Tigers
5	721	Airport High School	Golden Talons
6	693	Seneca High School	Lady Redhawks
7	634	Miami Coral Park Senior High School	Ram Rangers
8	610	Hubbard High School	Scarlett Griffins
9	493	Charles H. Milby Senior High School	Buffalo Soldiers
10	481	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts
11	338	Mount Tabor High School	Spartans
12	170	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard

## Mixed Arms



## **Solo Exhibition**

Total P	TOTALS Possible - 1200 Points	CADET NAME	SCHOOL	TEAM
1	993	Cadet Hagood, Olivia	Summerlin Academy	DOD II
2	934	Cadet Jonas, Sabrina	Ringgold High School	Tigers II
3	843	Cadet Crump, Thomas	Ringgold High School	Tigers II
4	801	Cadet Morales, Michelle	Miami Coral Park Senior High Sc	Ram Rangers
5	736	Cadet Hagan, Kari	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks
6	70 <del>4</del>	Cadet Sandoval, Cynthia	Airport High School	Golden Talons
7	695	Cadet Estrada, Jennifer	Charles H. Milby Senior High Sc	Buffalo Soldiers
8	688	Cadet Pena, Kimberly	Miami Coral Park Senior High Sc	Ram Rangers
9	663	Cadet Pace, Erika	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts
10	647	Cadet Bradwell, Kayla	Airport High School	Golden Talons
11	511	Cadet Reyes, Nashaly	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears
12	487	Cadet Salazar, Joe	Charles H. Milby Senior High Sc	Buffalo Soldiers
13	401	Cadet Zuniga, Joshua	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard

#### Mixed Arms



Total I	TOTALS Possible - 1200 P	CADETS Points	SCHOOL	TEAM
1	717	Cadets Morales & Pena	Miami Coral Park Senior HS	Ram Rangers
2	704	Cadets Jonas স্থ Jonas	Ringgold High School	Tigers II
3	667	Cadets Hagood গু Howard	Summerlin Academy	DOD II
4	625	Cadets Womack & White	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks
5	612	Cadets Shaw শ্ৰ Hagan	Fern Creek High School	Lady Leathernecks
6	602	Cadets Manzo প্র Gracia	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears
7	561	Cadets Geraghty श्र Smith	Gloucester High School	Fighting Fishermen
8	555	Cadets Hickox শু Sandoval	Airport High School	Golden Talons
9	531	Cadets Campbell & Salas	Miami Coral Park Senior HS	Ram Rangers
10	520	Cadets Pace & Doolittle	Ridge Community High School	Lady Bolts
11	502	Cadets Toscano & Garcia	Charles H. Milby Senior HS	Buffalo Soldiers
12	466	Cadets Pressley & Mitchell	Airport High School	Golden Talons
13	462	Cadets Thompson & Flick	Winter Springs High School	Platinum Bears
14	412	Cadets Orellana প্র Matos	Passaic High School	Mighty Indian Guard